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

vestment Co., Swetland bldg.

HOUSE ON CHOICE LOT 66x100.
near 30th and East Main; barn, basement;
fine buv; $1650; terms.

J. A. MOEHNKE. 209 Commercial blk.

TRACT THIS SIDE OF ROSE CITY
Park. In cultivation, level and sightly; one
block from carllne, for $14,000, Monday and
Tuesday only. Owner, 16 Hamilton bldg.

100x100 TWO BLOCKS NORTH OF BASE
Line, in Mt. Tabor Annex: building cost
$i:M; all for $1400; $800 cash, balance on
time. M. C. Davis. 16 Hamilton bldg.

BIG SNAP.
$4000 only for 38 fine lots at Arbor Lodge,

with terms, only for few days. F. Dubois,
"Washington bldg., room 8.

FOR SALE BY OWNER MODERN
house, Hawthorne's First Addition; two s;

$.1100, half cash, balance terms. Phone
East 459. after 6 P. M.

CHEAP MODBRN COTTAGE,
with bath and cement basement; Mt. Scott
carline; restricted district; nice location.
Owner, K 9. Oregonian.

J400 BEAUTIFUL NEW HOUSE,
corner lot, everything complete; this Is a
great bargain, vicinity of Monroe street.
612 Commercial bldg.

NICE MODERN COTTAGE, TINTED
walls,' fine lawn, on comer, E. 28th st.:
ytrlce $2500: terms $500 cash. State Land
Co., loSi First St.

2 NEW AND CLOSE IN RESIDENCES; PAY
6 per cent on $14,000. Owner will sell for
$7500: about t cash. bal. 6 per cent. O 6,
Oregonian.

A HOME IN IRVINGTON 8 ROOMS. BATH,
gas, furnace; a bargain if sold at once;
terms or cash. Apply owner, 452 East loth
st. north.

$350 CASH. BALANCE MONTHLY, BUYS
house on West Side: strictly modem,

fine neighborhood; price $3850. Call 243
Stark St.

$2250 A BRAND NEW COTTAGE WITH 5
rooms on East 29th and Ash; a rare oppor-
tunity. Sherlock & Woerndle, ' 90 5th. near
Stark.

WE BUILD. BUY AND SELL HOMES ON
monthly payments; list your property 'with
us for quick sale. State Land Co., 133
First st.

FOR AN EXCEPTIONAL OPPORTUNITY
In real "estate for small Investors. send
name and address right away. X S, Ore-
gonian.

CORNER LOT.
$1350 (60x100), Holladay Park: cement

sidewalks, sewer, gas. water. T 83, Oreg.

UOUSBS. ALL PARTS OF CITY, BUILT AND
sold on installments. Kroner.- 7 Cam-
bridge bldg.. southwest cor. 3d and Morrison.

COR. MASON AND MINNESOTA SOxinn,
20-f- alley, $750. M. Libhons. 60S Bldwell,
aear 21st and Sellwood. Phone Scott 2388.

FOR SALE REAL ESTATE.

BOLLAM. GRUSSI & HIGLEY,
128 THIRD ST.

RESIDENCE PROPERTY.
$500 house and lot. near carllne;

$200 cash. bal. $16 per mo.
' $800 houss and lot; good- car
line: $50 cash, balance $15 per month.

$850 room house and lot 70x100, near
car: cash; bal. $15 per mo.

$2000 cottage on Market street.
West Side; cheap.

$2100 Brand new cottage, East
Main St.; cash.

$2300 New cottage, cor. lot. East
Irving St.: $4O0 cash, bal. $20 per mo

$2650 Good house on Corbett
St.. near Porter; part cash.

$3600 Modern house on East Gli- -

Mn St.. on pnrline.
$3500 Modem house, full 1'..

B4th and Hawthorne.
$3750 Modern house on McMillen

St.. near Steel bridge.
$41100 Beautiful new house, lot

67x118. Hawthorne ave.
$4250 Good house, lot 6Oxl06;

Eeconf and Sherman.
$5250 block, house; East Mad-

ison st.; walking distance.
$5500 New, swell modern bouse.

East 18th and Washington; $3500 cash.
$7250 3 good houses and comer lot. First

and Curry st. ; pays over 9 per cent.
$8500 2 modem houses, one 1

corner East Couch and 16th.
CHEAP LOTS.

$175 Lot 10. block 6, 50x100. Columbia
Heights: worth $300.

$225 Lots in Myrtle Park, on Mt. Scott
carllne; easy payments.

$225 Lot 50x100; Sellwood; $50 cash, bal-
ance $10 per month.

$300 Full lots In Seachrests Add.; $23
cash, balance $10 per month.

$350 Full lot near Willamette station,
on Ft. Johns carl me; terms.

$400 Lot 60x100, East 8th and Beech sts.;
worth $450; easy terms.

$550 50x100 at Midway, on carllne; $30
cash, balance $10 per month.

$7502 lots, 100x100; Midway; $100 cash;
bal. $15 per mo.

$650 Corner lot, 8. E. cor. Bancroft ave.
,and Ohio st.: bargain.

$1150 block on East 84th and Grant;
$.1.--0 rash, balance terma

$1200 Nice lot on E. 13th, bet. Tilla-
mook and Thompson; Vt cash.
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